
Two piece paint cup system for the preparation & application of both solvent and water based paints
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OPTIMISED PAINT SYSTEM

Flexible Paint Cups & Accessories Process Chart

Wear protective clothing

MAXIMUM
FILL LINE

DO NOT
OVERFILL

Flexible Paint Cups
125 micron �lter 300ml
190 micron �lter 300ml
125 micron �lter 600ml
190 micron �lter 600ml
Accessories
Stoppers
Rigid Clear Cups 650ml 
- printed
- blank
Adaptors
Adaptor Type A
Adaptor Type B
Adaptor Type C
Adaptor Type D
Adaptor Type E
Adaptor Type F
Adaptor Type G
Adaptor Type H
Adaptor Type L
Adaptor Type Q
(SATA QCC Adaptor - use with Type E)
Adaptor Type R
Adaptor Type S
Adaptor Type T

Code
PSC301
PSC306
PSC601
PSC606

PSS001

PSM601
PSM606

PSA00A
PSA00B
PSA00C
PSA00D
PSA00E
PSA00F
PSA00G
PSA00H
PSA00L
PSA00Q

PSA00R
PSA00S
PSA00T

Before Spraying

How to Use Note

Step 1:
Degrease the surface
before use

Step 2:
Pour paint into the 
Flexible Paint Cup

Step 3:
IMPORTANT!
Do not over�ll the
Flexible Paint Cup -
ensures correct 
collapse of cup in use

Step 4:
Twist on the lid

Step 5:
No leakage thanks to 
screw-�t lid and no 
valve

Step 6:
Twist on correct 
adaptor and gun

Step 7:
The Flexible Paint Cup
will gradually collapse
as the paint is used

Can spray in all 
directions, including 
inverted

Step 8:
Flexible Paint Cups can
be easily re-�lled if
necessary

Step 9:
Used Flexible Paint Cup
collapses down further
to minimise waste 
space used

Store 1:
If the paint isn’t
�nished, apply a
Stopper to keep the 
paint fresh

Storage

Store 2:
Store upside down to 
prevent the �lter from 
drying out which 
enables it to be 
re-used

Write on the base 
when kept upside 
down or use labels
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ORLD CLASS SURFACE FINISHING
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FLEXIBLE
PAINT CUPS

OPTIMISED PAINT SYSTEM

Search on YouTube for
Farécla Optimised Paint System

http://www.farecla.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T96CAdOpYZY

